
FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.73101.37RUSNAVKA Tatiana / KOSTOMAROV Roman 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.71 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 5.41

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

49.64

5.200.50 21 0111021 0104.7BSTw42
4.860.86 1222221121214.0SlLi43
7.340222112011001.146.2CSeSt34

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.86 2 4.861 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
0121120-1211 5.2710.574.7FSTw46

5.3 0.86 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 07 CCiSt2 6.16
5.6 0.79 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 28 SeLi4 6.39
5.6 0.64 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 12 2 29 CuLi4+RoLi4 6.24

44.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.75
7.75
7.50

7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50
7.50 8.50 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25
7.75 9.00 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

8.25
8.11
8.36

51.73

Choreography / Composition 7.75 7.75 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.75 7.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.501.00 8.32
Interpretation / Timing 8.00 7.75 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.501.00 8.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.64

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.4399.50FRADELOBEL Isabelle / SCHOENFELDER Olivier 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi4+CuLi41 5.6 0.93 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 6.53

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

48.07

5.200.50 11 2112101 1114.7FSTw42
4.710.71 0121221102114.0CuLi43
7.200101212101101.006.2CSeSt34

5 Sp4 4.0 0.50 1 4.501 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
21122220012 4.6420.644.0SlLi46

4.7 0.43 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 07 BSTw4 5.13
6.2 0.86 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 08 CCiSt3 7.06
5.6 0.86 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 22 2 29 SeLi4 6.46

45.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

8.00
7.75
8.25

8.25 7.75 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75
8.25 7.75 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50
8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

8.04
7.93
8.00

51.43

Choreography / Composition 8.00 8.25 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.501.00 8.14
Interpretation / Timing 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.751.00 8.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.07

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.4099.17UKRGRUSHINA Elena / GONCHAROV Ruslan 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.93 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4.93

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

47.77

7.860.86 11 0111110 0107.0CSeSt42
6.460.86 1222212122125.6SeLi43
5.131202111011110.434.7CoSp44

5 BSTw4 4.7 0.29 0 4.990 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
01111110200 5.0600.364.7FSTw46

4.0 0.86 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 17 CuLi4 4.86
5.3 0.57 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 08 CCiSt2 5.87
5.6 0.64 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 12 2 29 RRoLi4 6.24

45.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.75
7.50
7.75

7.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.00
7.50 8.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75
7.50 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.86
7.86
8.04

51.40

Choreography / Composition 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.001.00 8.07
Interpretation / Timing 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.001.00 8.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 47.77

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

50.2498.17USABELBIN Tanith / AGOSTO Benjamin 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.79 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 6.39

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

47.93

5.200.50 12 1112111 1124.7FSTw42
7.860.86 0102111011107.0CSeSt43
5.271112122111120.574.7CoSp44

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.36 2 4.361 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0
12112221111 6.3110.715.6SeLi46

4.0 -0.21 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -17 BSTw3 3.79
6.2 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 1 0 0 -18 CCiSt3 6.20
4.0 0.86 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 22 2 29 RoLi4 4.86

45.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

8.25
8.50
8.25

8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50
8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25
8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.93
7.93
8.00

50.24

Choreography / Composition 8.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.501.00 8.07
Interpretation / Timing 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.501.00 8.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 47.93

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Report Created MON 20 FEB 2006 23:22FSX030100_77B 1.0 Page 2/12



FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.3496.03BULDENKOVA Albena / STAVISKI Maxim 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.71 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 6.31

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.69

5.200.50 12 2111101 1104.7CoSp42
6.910.71 2111112001006.2CCiSt33
4.841001010-101100.144.7BSTw44

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.71 1 4.711 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
10111210000 7.4310.437.0CSeSt46

4.7 0.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 17 FSTw4 4.84
5.6 0.64 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 28 SeLi4 6.24
4.0 0.86 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 22 2 29 SlLi4 4.86

46.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

8.00
7.50
8.00

7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50
7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25
7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.79
7.71
7.75

51.34

Choreography / Composition 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.501.00 7.89
Interpretation / Timing 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.501.00 7.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.69

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

2.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 2.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

49.8095.19LTUDROBIAZKO Margarita / VANAGAS Povilas 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 -0.07 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.93

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

45.39

5.060.36 10 0111100 0104.7FSTw42
7.570.57 0101101100117.0CCiSt43
4.792121122112220.794.0CuLi44

5 SlLi4+CuLi4 5.6 0.50 1 6.102 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1
21222211121 4.7120.714.0SlLi46

4.7 0.21 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 07 BSTw4 4.91
6.2 0.43 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 08 CSeSt3 6.63
5.6 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 12 1 19 RRoLi4 6.10

45.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.75
7.75
7.75

7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50
7.25 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25
7.75 8.00 7.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.54
7.39
7.71

49.80

Choreography / Composition 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.501.00 7.57
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 7.75 8.00 6.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.751.00 7.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.39

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

49.5994.44ISRCHAIT Galit / SAKHNOVSKI Sergei 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.93 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 6.53

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

45.85

4.290.29 11 -1011001 -11-14.0FSTw32
4.500.50 2212111011114.0Sp43
7.060111111001100.866.2CSeSt34

5 SlLi4 4.0 0.79 2 4.791 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2
-1111100-1010 4.9100.214.7BSTw46

5.6 0.71 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 07 SeLi4 6.31
6.2 0.43 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 08 CCiSt3 6.63
4.0 0.57 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 11 2 29 RoLi4 4.57

44.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.50
7.25
7.75

7.25 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50
6.75 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50
7.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.54
7.54
7.75

49.59

Choreography / Composition 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.501.00 7.79
Interpretation / Timing 7.50 6.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.501.00 7.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.85

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 1.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.9392.95ITAFUSAR POLI Barbara / MARGAGLIO Maurizio 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.29 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 -1 0 4.99

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.02

4.500.50 11 1111111 1104.0RoLi42
6.490.29 0001-111010006.2CSeSt33
6.312122122111220.715.6SlLi4+CuLi44

5 Sp4 4.0 0.43 1 4.431 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
00010100000 5.6000.005.6SeLi46

4.7 0.14 0 0 -1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 07 BSTw4 4.84
6.2 0.14 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 08 CCiSt3 6.34
4.0 0.43 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 12 1 29 SlLi4 4.43

45.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.25
7.25
7.50

7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00
7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75
7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.54
7.54
7.71

47.93

Choreography / Composition 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.751.00 7.89
Interpretation / Timing 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.751.00 7.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.02

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 1.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.9688.03RUSDOMNINA Oksana / SHABALIN Maxim 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.29 0 0 0 -1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 4.99

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

41.07

5.130.43 11 1111001 1114.7BSTw42
6.490.29 0100100000106.2CSeSt33
4.430111111011000.434.0SlLi44

5 FSTw4 4.7 0.29 1 4.991 0 0 -1 0 1 1 1 1 1 -1
11221111112 6.1720.575.6SeLi46

5.6 0.43 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 17 CuLi4+SlLi4 6.03
5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 08 CCiSt2 5.30
4.0 0.43 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 21 1 19 RoLi4 4.43

44.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

7.00
6.50
6.50

6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50
6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25
7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.86
6.71
6.96

47.96

Choreography / Composition 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.501.00 6.86
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.251.00 6.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 41.07

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 1.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.8787.92ITAFAIELLA Federica / SCALI Massimo 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.29 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 4.99

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

40.05

6.100.50 11 1111112 1115.6SeLi42
7.570.57 1010111000107.0CSeSt43
4.49-100-100-1-10-1-1-1-0.214.7FSTw44

5 SlLi4 4.0 0.36 1 4.361 0 1 1 -1 1 1 2 1 0 0
11111110112 3.5000.503.0CuLi26

4.7 -0.07 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 07 BSTw4 4.63
6.2 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 08 CCiSt3 6.20
5.6 0.43 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 1 19 CuLi4+RoLi4 6.03

45.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.50
6.25
6.75

6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75
6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50
6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.64
6.57
6.79

47.87

Choreography / Composition 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.501.00 6.71
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.501.00 6.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.05

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.7586.43RUSKHOKHLOVA Jana / NOVITSKI Sergei 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.64 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 5.34

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

38.68

4.500.50 11 1111111 0114.0FSTw32
6.170.57 1211111111215.6SlLi4+CuLi43
4.991111110001000.294.7BSTw44

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.43 0 5.731 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
11111110000 4.2900.294.0SlLi46

6.2 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 07 CSeSt3 6.20
5.6 0.43 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 SeLi4 6.03
4.0 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 19 RoLi4 4.50

44.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.25
6.25

6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50
6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25
6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.43
6.32
6.54

47.75

Choreography / Composition 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.251.00 6.54
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.501.00 6.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.68

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.2085.81CANWING Megan / LOWE Aaron 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

BSTw41 4.7 0.29 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4.99

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.61

6.630.43 10 0110001 0016.2CCiSt32
5.670.07 0000010001005.6RRoLi43
5.061110111001000.364.7FSTw44

5 CoSp4 4.7 0.07 0 4.770 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
11111111122 6.1710.575.6SeLi46

4.0 0.21 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 07 CuLi4 4.21
6.2 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 CSeSt3 6.20
4.0 0.50 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 11 1 29 RoLi4 4.50

45.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.00
6.25

6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50
6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25
6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.32
6.14
6.36

48.20

Choreography / Composition 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.001.00 6.39
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.251.00 6.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.61

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.0085.57GBRKERR Sinead / KERR John 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SeLi41 5.6 0.86 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 6.46

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.57

4.430.43 10 1211101 1014.0Sp42
6.630.43 1111100000106.2CSeSt33
3.64111001-1000000.143.5RoLi34

5 FSTw4 4.7 0.21 0 4.911 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
00011000001 5.4400.145.3CCiSt26

4.0 0.21 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 17 CuLi4 4.21
4.7 0.14 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1 08 BSTw4 4.84
5.3 0.14 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 1 01 1 19 CuLi3+RoLi4 5.44

43.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.25
6.50

6.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75
7.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50
6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.61
6.46
6.61

46.00

Choreography / Composition 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.501.00 6.71
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.751.00 6.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.57

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

45.1781.64USAGREGORY Melissa / PETUKHOV Denis 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

RoLi41 4.0 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4.50

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

36.47

6.200.00 00 0000100 0006.2CCiSt32
4.700.00 010000-1-110004.7BSTw43
4.841010010-100100.144.7FSTw44

5 SeLi3 4.9 0.36 0 5.261 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
11011111011 6.0310.435.6SlLi4+RoLi46

4.7 0.21 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 17 CoSp4 4.91
5.3 -0.57 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -18 CSeSt2 4.73
4.0 0.00 1 -1 1 0 0 0 0 1 -10 0 -19 SlLi4 4.00

44.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.50
6.25
6.00

6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25
5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75
6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.14
6.04
6.04

45.17

Choreography / Composition 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.001.00 6.14
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.751.00 6.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 36.47

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

45.7778.87JPNWATANABE Nozomi / KIDO Akiyuki 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.21 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4.21

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.10

6.200.00 00 0000000 0006.2CSeSt32
5.740.14 1011110-100005.6SlLi4+CuLi43
4.56000000-1-10-10-1-0.144.7FSTw44

5 SeLi4 5.6 0.21 0 5.810 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
10110100000 4.7700.074.7CoSp46

4.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 07 BSTw4 4.70
6.2 -0.71 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -18 CCiSt3 5.49
4.0 0.29 0 0 1 1 -1 0 1 0 10 1 19 RoLi4 4.29

45.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.50
5.75

5.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00
5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50
5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.68
5.39
5.54

45.77

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.501.00 5.57
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.751.00 5.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.10

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

44.9477.90HUNHOFFMANN Nora / ELEK Attila 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

BSTw41 4.7 -0.07 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 1 1 -1 4.63

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

32.96

4.360.36 10 0110011 0104.0SlLi42
6.200.00 1000000001006.2CCiSt33
4.63000000-1-10100-0.074.7FSTw44

5 SeLi4 5.6 0.43 0 6.031 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
0000000000-1 5.6000.005.6CuLi4+RoLi46

4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 07 Sp4 4.00
6.2 -0.71 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 08 CSeSt3 5.49
4.0 0.00 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 09 CuLi4 4.00

45.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.50
5.25

5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75
5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25
5.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.57
5.43
5.54

44.94

Choreography / Composition 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.251.00 5.50
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.501.00 5.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.96

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

45.2677.14AZEFRASER Kristin / LUKANIN Igor 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.07 0 1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 4.77

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

31.88

4.49-0.21 0-1 -10000-1-1 -1-1-14.7BSTw42
4.500.50 1120111010224.0SlLi43
5.30010-100000-1000.005.3CCiSt24

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.21 0 4.211 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
-100-1000-100-1 4.630-0.074.7FSTw46

5.6 0.57 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 17 SeLi4 6.17
5.3 -0.14 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CSeSt2 5.16
5.6 0.43 -1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 1 09 SlLi4+CuLi4 6.03

43.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.00
5.50

5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25
5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00
5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.39
5.18
5.39

45.26

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.001.00 5.43
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.251.00 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.88

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

44.6076.87USASILVERSTEIN Jamie / O'MEARA Ryan 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.64 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 6.24

18

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

32.27

4.210.21 10 0011000 1014.0CuLi42
4.770.07 -1100101-1-10004.7FSTw43
5.300000010000000.005.3CCiSt24

5 BSTw4 4.7 0.14 0 4.841 -1 -1 -1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
11101111011 6.1010.505.6SeLi46

4.7 -0.07 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 07 CoSp4 4.63
5.3 -0.86 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 08 CSeSt2 4.44
4.0 0.07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 1 09 RoLi4 4.07

43.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.00
5.75

5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50
5.50 4.25 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00
5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.46
5.29
5.43

44.60

Choreography / Composition 6.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.001.00 5.43
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.001.00 5.32
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.27

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

43.6676.65FRAPECHALAT Nathalie / BOURZAT Fabian 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.57 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 6.17

19

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.99

4.770.07 10 00010-10 0004.7BSTw42
7.000.00 0000000000007.0CCiSt43
6.241110222101110.645.6SeLi44

5 Sp2 3.0 -0.36 -1 2.64-1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1
11211111011 4.5010.504.0SlLi46

3.0 -0.64 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 FSTw1 2.36
6.2 -0.43 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 08 CSeSt3 5.77
4.0 0.21 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 01 1 19 RoLi4 4.21

43.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.75
5.75

6.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50
6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25
5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.71
5.50
5.68

43.66

Choreography / Composition 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.251.00 5.79
Interpretation / Timing 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.501.00 5.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.99

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 1.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

43.9071.08ISRZARETSKI Alexandra / ZARETSKI Roman 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.14 0 0 0 -1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4.84

20

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.18

5.91-0.29 0-1 0000-10-1 -1006.2CSeSt32
3.710.21 0100101001003.5SlLi33
4.20-1-1-1-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-2-0.504.7FSTw44

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.43 -1 4.27-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
00-1-100-10-1-1-1 5.63-1-0.576.2CCiSt36

5.6 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 CuLi4+RoLi4 5.60
5.6 -0.07 -1 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 08 SeLi4 5.53
4.0 0.21 1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 00 1 09 CuLi4 4.21

45.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.50

5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50
5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25
4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.57
4.39
4.61

43.90

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.251.00 4.54
Interpretation / Timing 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.251.00 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.18

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.1469.88ARMGREBENKINA Anastasia / AZROJAN Vazgen 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

BSTw31 4.0 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 1 4.07

21

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.74

4.500.50 10 1111111 1114.0SlLi42
5.300.00 100000010-1005.3RoLi4+SlLi33
4.0000000000-10000.004.0CoSp34

5 CCiSt2 5.3 -0.14 0 5.160 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10111110010 5.1910.294.9SeLi36

4.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 07 FSTw4 4.70
5.3 -0.29 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 08 CSeSt2 5.01
4.0 0.21 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 1 19 RoLi4 4.21

41.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

5.50
4.50
5.00

5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25
4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00
5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.86
4.68
4.86

42.14

Choreography / Composition 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.251.00 4.82
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.251.00 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.74

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 1.00

Falls: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.9969.61POLKAUC Alexandra / ZYCH Michal 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.60

22

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.62

4.700.00 0-1 01000-10 0014.7FSTw42
4.87-0.43 000000-1-1-10-105.3CCiSt23
5.891010111000110.295.6SeLi44

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.07 -1 4.630 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0000010-1000 4.0000.004.0CuLi46

3.5 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CoSp2 3.50
5.3 -0.71 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 08 CSeSt2 4.59
4.0 0.21 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 19 RoLi4 4.21

42.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

5.25
5.00
5.00

5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75
4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75
5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.68
4.50
4.71

41.99

Choreography / Composition 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.501.00 4.61
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.751.00 4.57
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.62

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 0.00

Falls: 0.00
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FREE DANCE

ICE DANCING
DANSE SUR GLACE

DANSE LIBRE

FIGURE SKATING
PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER / NOTATION DÉTAILLÉE DES JUGES
PALAVELA     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.2664.69UKRGOLOVINA Julia / VOIKO Oleg 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

Sp41 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00

23

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.43

5.01-0.29 0-1 0000-10-1 -1005.3CSeSt22
4.41-0.29 -1-10-10-10-10-1-1-14.7BSTw43
5.740000111000000.145.6SeLi44

5 FSTw4 4.7 -0.43 -1 4.270 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
000000-1-100-1 4.46-1-0.144.6CuLi3+RoLi26

4.0 0.14 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 17 SlLi4 4.14
5.3 -0.57 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 08 CCiSt2 4.73
3.5 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 09 RoLi3 3.50

41.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions / Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75
4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25
4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.43
4.39
4.46

40.26

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.501.00 4.46
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.501.00 4.29
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.43

Deductions: Costume & Prop Violation: Time Violation: Illegal Element / Movement:
Interruption in Excess:

2.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Extra Element: 0.00 Extended Lifts: 2.00

Falls: 0.00

NOTES
* :  Element performed but not counted
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